  ZX Series (ZX-T) Smart Sensors (High-precision Contact Type) 1
Smart Sensors (High-precision Contact Type)
ZX Series (ZX-T)
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Sensor Heads
Note:The resolution refers to the minimum value that can be read when a ZX-TDA@1 Amplifier Unit is connected.
Amplifier Units
Accessories (Order Separately)
Calculating Unit ZX-series Communications Interface Unit
Size Type Sensing distance Resolution (See note.) Model
6 dia. Short type 1 mm 0.1 μm ZX-TDS01T
Standard type 4 mm ZX-TDS04T
Low measurement type ZX-TDS04T-L
8 dia. Standard type 10 mm 0.4 μm ZX-TDS10T
Ultra-low-load Type ZX-TDS10T-L
Air Lift Type ZX-TDS10T-V
Air Lift/Air Push Type ZX-TDS10T-VL
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
DC NPN ZX-TDA11 2M
PNP ZX-TDA41 2M
Appearance Model
ZX-CAL2
Appearance Model
ZX-SF11
2 ZX Series (ZX-T) Smart Sensors (High-precision Contact Type)
SmartMonitor Sensor Setup Tool for
Personal Computer Connection
*1. When using the ZX-TDA11/41 with the SmartMonitor, either the
ZX-SFW11EV3 or the ZX-SW11EV3 SmartMonitor must be
used. Earlier versions cannot be used.
*2. The ZX-SFW11EV3 SmartMonitor can be used only to set
functions and monitor waveforms.